GYOR KUPA — EUROPAI KADET KORVERSENY
FEFI PARBAJTOR
Gyor 20113. szeptember 14
Fobird: Plasztan Attila
Szamitogepesdbird: Boldizsar Eszter
Orvos: Dr Tihanyi Katalin

Versenybirok:

JURKA Tomas CZE
VINCENC Jiri CZE
DELI Dora HUN
GATAI Robert HUN
MARKOVICS Gyorgy HUN
PATOCS Zsolt HUN
SZENTIRMAI Rita HUN
LASZTOVICZA Mate HUN
PARTALI Csaba HUN
VARKONYI Marina HUN
KOZIOL Wojciech POL
SZCZESNIAK Piotr POL
BANDURSKI Przemyslaw  POL
NAGY Lehel ROU
PODEANU Radu ROU
GUSTA Yan RUS
MANAPOV Rinat RUS
SAFIN Minula RUS
KRAUS Peter SVK
CIPAR Jan SVK
GORETSKI Sergei UKR
PETRUS Dmytro UKR
HEREY Anatoliy UKR
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100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION
1914 -2014

Gyor Cup, International Cadet Circuit, Men Epee

Cadet Circuit

14.09.2014

Fencers (present, structured order - 162 fencers)

nat.

AUS
BEL
BEL
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
CRO
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
DEN
DEN
GBR
GRE
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

name and first name

SELLS Alexander
RAPPE Bastien
ROUDBAR Samuel
DARASHKQOU Anton
MAISEIKAU Dzmitry
MIKHALKOU Pavel
PANTSIALEYEU Bahdan
SUNKO Vijeran
JURKA Jakub
KOURIL Jiri

VOLAK Samuel
CURDA Jakub
JURECKA Jakub
VAVRA Dan
DOTLACIL Petr
STRNAD Ondrej
RAUS Matej
BALCAR Josef
WUTSCHKA Pavel
LOKAJ Vaclav
ALEXANDERSEN Nicolai
BERG Mads
DICKSON Thomas
TSOKAS Asterios
KONCZ Medard
CSERE Bence
CSERI Soma
CZIRAKI Balint
FARKAS Csaba
KALACSKA Botond
NAGY Geza
NEMETH Gergo
HOSSZU Daniel
VARGA Samu
ANDRASFI Tibor
MESTYANEK Mate
SIPOS Viktor

RUDI SOMA Peter
STUBNYA Marton
SZUCS Daniel
ZARANDOK Levente
KISS Roland

TOTH Marcell
BENDE Bence

number club

68
149

145

253

158
52
318
54
197
147
43
23
164
321

86
362
184
367

20
187

81

RCPHES

RCPHES

RCPHES

RCPHES

CAFC MLADOST
DUKLA OLOMOUC
DUKLA OLOMOUC
DUKLA OLOMOUC

SC PRAHA

SC PRAHA

SC PRAHA

SLAVOJ LITOMERICE
SLAVOJ LITOMERICE
TJ LOKOMOTIVA KARL
TJ LOKOMOTIVA TEPLI
TJ LOKOMOTIVA TEPLI
USK PRAHA

HFK HELLERUP
NEWCASTLE FC
OXI FLORINAS
ANGELS VIVO SPORTEG
BALATON
BALATON
BALATON
BALATON
BALATON
BALATON
BALATON

BHSE

BHSE

BVSC

BVSC

BVSC

MTK

MTK
SZEKESFEHERVAR
SZEKESFEHERVAR
SZOLNOK SI
SZOLNOK SI
SZOMBATHELY

d.o.b.

14/4/2000
20/4/1998
13/1/1998
9/1/1999
23/4/1998
18/11/1999
6/8/1999
28/10/1998
13/6/1999
25/4/1998
15/12/2000
6/8/1999
5/1/1998
15/12/1999
26/6/1998
10/7/1999
31/3/1998
31/10/1998
18/1/1999
9/9/1998
16/8/1998
7/3/1998
24/7/1998
18/1/1999
31/8/1999
6/7/2000
8/9/2000
5/2/1998
3/9/1999
13/3/1998
22/9/2000
23/6/1999
2/6/2000
16/2/1998
10/12/1999
29/12/1999
23/8/1998
1/11/1998
30/3/1998
1/2/2000
2/4/2000
15/5/1998
8/1/1998
29/4/1999
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licence

00837706
00834137
00836030
00837875
00837874
00837873
00837872
00834270
00835943
00837898
00837900
00837895
00833930
00837896
00836379
00836380
00835999
00834908
00836997
00834912
00834583
00831651
00836410
00830336
00837922
00838003
00838005
00833904
00833923
00836080
00838004
00836079
00837891
00835853
00836068
00837956
00836069
00833785
00835962
00837881
00837882
00837909
00837910
00837958
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100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION
1914 -2014

Cadet Circuit Gyor Cup, International Cadet Circien Epee

Fencers (present, structured order - 162 fencers)

nat.

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
NOR
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

name and first name

HORVATH Matyas
KOVACS Kornel
BANYAI Botond
DEBNAR Gergely
FOTI Adorjan
JAKOVAC Gergely
KOCH Mate

LENARD Vince

NAGY David

SARVARI Merse
BANSAGI Barnabas
SZAKMARY Nandor
CARUGO River
FAVARO Andrea
VITELLI Gennaro Maria
BARBERO Stefano
DILIBERTO Luca
MARENCO Federico
RIPAMONTI Davide
SCAPINO Tommaso
PREZIOSI Alessio
RICCI Bernardo
TORACCA Lorenzo
IANDOLO Francesco Pio
PAOLINI Giacomo
SGUBBI Mattia
GUERRA Federico
BEDIN Costel
CANZONERI Davide
DE MOLA Daniel
GAETANI Giulio
MENCARELLI Gabriele
ELIASSEN Ferdinand
KOLANCZYK Woijciech
LISIAK Jedrzej
MIKLASZEWSKI Konrad
HAUDER Sebastian
MENTAL Karol
SZAJTHAUER Robert
SIUDAK Aleksander
URBAN Karol
RYSZKIEWICZ Artur
CWIELAG Tomasz
FRYC Szymon
BARTOLEWSKI Waclaw
MICHALAK Damian
NIKIEL Marcin

number club d.o.b.
SZOMBATHELY 28/9/1998
SZOMBATHELY 5/3/1998

155 VASAS 12/2/1999
VASAS 13/10/1998
VASAS 17/1/2000

98 VASAS 6/7/1998
350 VASAS 18/7/1999
180 VASAS 28/4/1998
53 VASAS 14/7/1999

210 VASAS 12/6/1999

230 VERESEGYHAZ 13/3/1998

253 VERESEGYHAZ 6/1/2000

1/2/2000
28/11/1999
29 1/2/1998

243

238

295
378

55
183

10
34
210
74

106
275
134
187
110
109

3

AS MARCHESA TORINO  16/7/2000
AS MARCHESA TORINO 24/12/1999

AS MARCHESA TORINO 4/2/1998
ASU UDINE 4/8/1999
CS IVREA 28/3/2000

CS RAVENNATE DELLA  23/10/1999

CUS SIENA ASD 26/3/1998
CUS SIENA ASD 29/4/1998
DAUNO FOGGIA 26/5/2000
FCCS 20/7/1998
FCCS 12/4/1998
LAME TREVIGIANE M E 2/8/1999

SCHERMA TREVISO ASD 10/5/1999

TOISE 24/9/1998
TOISE 21/10/1999
TOISE 24/7/2000
TOISE 21/11/2000
OSLO FEKTEKLUEB 9/3/1998

14/7/1999

13/5/1999
AZS AWF KRAKOW 28/12/1998
GORNIK RADLIN 26/2/1999
GORNIK RADLIN 14/2/1999
GORNIK RADLIN 24/6/1999
KKS KRAKOW 12/12/1999
MKS GRYF MIELEC 7/8/1998
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN 13/4/1999
MUSZKIETER GLIWICE 13/2/1998
PALAC MLODZIEZY TAR 6/7/1998
PIAST GLIWICE 21/7/1998
PIAST GLIWICE 4/4/1999
PIAST GLIWICE 15/1/1998
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licence

00836462
00837957
00836062
00837945
00837946
00836063
00836061
00836065
00836060
00836059
00833822
00835984
00837943
00837380
00833699
00837920
00836588
00833248
00837401
00836977
00832773
00837280
00834106
00837271
00837308
00832858
00836016
00837015
00833245
00835972
00835961
00837892
00833113
00835264
00837504
00835277
00837912
00837911
00837675
00837510
00835257
00837458
00835275
00837501
00833971
00835315
00835317
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100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION
1914 -2014

Cadet Circuit Gyor Cup, International Cadet Circien Epee

Fencers (present, structured order - 162 fencers)

nat.

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
SLO
SLO
SRB
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

name and first name

ZBIERADA Bartlomiej
LUBIENIECKI Wojciech
BIALAS Maciej

RALKO Filip
KRZEMINSKI Antoni
MARCINIAK Jaroslaw
DRAGOI Nicolae
KATO Zoltan

MASCA Adam

SZEP Marton

ZIMAN David
BAZAVAN Dorin

BIRO David
GAVRILUT Daniel
BIGEA Mihai

CIOVICA Mihai
OPREA Mihail
DOGARU Andrei
ANDRIYASHKIN Pavel
GREBENNIKOQV Sergei
GRIGORYEYV Sergey
KOROVIN Igor
PAKHNYUK Vyacheslav
ZHESHCHINSKIY Alexand
CHICHEV Vladimer
ALONOV llya
BELIANINQV Daniil
BUSHUEYV lIvan
GUZHIEV Egor
KLIMOQV llya

LIMAREV lvan
LYAMZIN Artemiy
PANIN Ivan

PANIN Timofey
PARFENENKO Anton
PASHIKYAN Edgar
SHIKIRUN Nikita
PORS Gregor
WENZEL Tijan
NIKOLIC Kosta

GERSI Tomas

RECLO Martin
STOLAR Samuel
JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub
KULKA Peter

MEGO Daniel
ZALESAK Adam

number club d.o.b.
PKSZ WARSAWA 8/3/2000

8 PTG SOKOL MIELEC 8/12/1999
206 RMKS RYBNIK 8/12/2000
76 UKS START OPOLE 9/5/1999
80 WLKS CZESTOCHOWA 714/1998
ZERWIKAPTUR 28/7/2000

33 CS FARUL CONSTANTA  31/3/1998
319 CS SATU MARE 29/6/1998
201 CS SATU MARE 28/4/2000
186 CS SATU MARE 11/1/1998
380 CS SATU MARE 21/3/2000
40 CS UNEFS BUCURESTI 22/10/1998
90 CSS TG. MURES 22/1/1999
118 LPS BIHORUL ORADEA 5/6/1998
LPS CRAIOVA 25/1/2000

323 LPS CRAIOVA 3/1/1999
236 LPS CRAIOVA 24/3/1998
382 LPS PETRACHE TRISCU 8/11/1999
195 6/2/1998
195 9/12/1998
25/10/1998

27/7/2000

20/6/1999

85 18/2/1998
39 FAVORIT VYBORG 1/12/1998
309 NATIONAL TEAM 20/8/1998
103 NATIONAL TEAM 11/7/1999
51 NATIONAL TEAM 17/3/1999
NATIONAL TEAM 26/5/1998
NATIONAL TEAM 14/3/1998

15 NATIONAL TEAM 2/10/1998
NATIONAL TEAM 27/6/1998
NATIONAL TEAM 24/6/1999
NATIONAL TEAM 24/6/1999
NATIONAL TEAM 17/8/1998
NATIONAL TEAM 22/4/1998
NATIONAL TEAM 18/5/1998

257 ASKM 19/7/2000
337 ASKM 25/9/1999
136 MK SILNI 23/4/1999
176 AKADEMIA SERMU 3/4/1999
66 AKADEMIA SERMU 24/10/1998
57 AKADEMIA SERMU 16/6/1998
352 BSK BRATISLAVA 21/9/1999
27 BSK BRATISLAVA 28/4/1998
BSK BRATISLAVA 4/4/1998

262 BSK BRATISLAVA 20/2/1998
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licence

00837944
00835246
00837527
00835327
00835320
00837877
00833543
00836119
00836120
00836118
00837117
00835891
00831719
00835918
00837939
00836121
00833977
00837119
00833654
00836906
00837796
00837802
00837803
00833676
00834476
00836477
00836905
00836904
00837809
00837817
00831994
00837801
00837811
00837810
00837800
00837797
00837814
00836108
00833949
00834313
00833523
00832338
00832964
00833521
00832337
00837854
00833522
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100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION
1914 -2014

Cadet Circuit Gyor Cup, International Cadet Circien Epee

Fencers (present, structured order - 162 fencers)

nat.

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR

name and first name

DUNAJ Denis

KUCKA Branislav
HORVATH Matyi
SZABO Karol
NAGURNY!I laroslav
SHESTOPAL Dmytro
ZAPARA Yurii
GORBACHUK Yevgeniy
GUMENIUK Vladyslav
KRUGLOV Vladyslav
LYMANSKY!I Pavlo
YAROKH Sviatoslav
LEVCHUK Taras
KOSTYUK Danilo
LUKATSKIY Yevgenyi
HOLDIY Oleksiy
MATEVOSOQV Artem
MAYORCHAK Nazar
MITKIN Oleksandr
SHEVCHENKO Viktor
SVYSTIL Vitaliy
KOVALENKO Vladyslav
GUMEROV Mykyta
VARAKUTA Mykhaylo

number

159
88

373

11
329
221

71

172

124
215
214

83

club

KS SNINA
KS SNINA
SLOVENSKY KORD
SLOVENSKY KORD

DNIPROPETROVSK
KHARKIV
KHARKIV
KHARKIV
KHARKIV
KHARKIV
KHMELNITSKIY
KIEW

KIEW

LVIV

LVIV

LVIV

LVIV

LVIV

LVIV
UZHGOROD
ZAPORIZHZHYA
ZAPORIZHZHYA

d.o.b.

9/3/1998
17/4/1998
18/9/1998
2/12/1998

8/5/1998
6/10/1998
28/7/1998
18/1/1998
21/3/1998
16/8/2000

5/2/1998
15/1/1998

16/11/1998
26/5/1999
20/3/1998

5/7/1998
14/4/1998

2/2/2000

6/7/1998

1/5/1998
26/9/1999
30/5/1998
28/2/1999
28/2/1999
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licence

00833524
00833525
00837931
00836013
00836194
00836490
00836190
00837998
00837985
00838015
00837982
00836193
00833766
00838033
00837995
00835309
00836188
00838065
00835310
00836186
00835308
00836191
00837984
00837997
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I8 100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION

1914 -2014

Formula of the competition

162 fencers
1 poules: round

162 fencers

27 poules of 6

Separation by : countries, clubs
129 qualifiers

Cadet Circuit
Gyor Cup, International Cadet Circuit, Men Epee
14.09.2014

Direct elimination : 129 fencers

Tableau principal
4 qualifiers

Tableau des battus du tableau de 32
8 qualifiers

Tableaux E-F
4 qualifiers

Tableau G
4 qualifiers

Tableau final
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ﬁ
in;gg, 100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION

1914 - 2014
Cadet Circuit page 1/6
Gyor Cup, International Cadet Circuit, Men Epee

14.09.2014
Poules, round No 1
Poule Nol 9:00 piste No 1
Referee: PODEANU Radu ROU

VIM ind. HS rank
LENARD Vince HUN 2/ 4/0/ VIV 0400 -3 16 5
CSERE Bence HUN [V V| V| V|V 1.000 9 25 1
PAKHNYUK Vyacheslav RUS |V| 4 VIVl 2 0.600 2 21 2
NIKIEL Marcin POL |[V| 3|1 V| 4 0.400 -1 18 3
KOSTYUK Danilo UKR |[3]/4|4|4 V| 0.200 -4 20 6
GAETANI Giulio ITA 1131V 4 0.400 -3 18 4
Poule No2 9:00 piste No 2
Referee: SZCZESNIAK Piotr POL

VIM ind. HS rank
KALACSKA Botond HUN vi3lvl2/v| 0600 3 20 3
SIPOS Viktor HUN [2|™|v32/1/V| 0400 -8 13 5
VOLAK Samuel CZE |V|2 4/ 2| V| 0.400 1 18 4
DARASHKOU Anton BLR [3/ VIV 4/ V| 0.600 5 22 2
PREZIOSI Alessio ITA VIVIVIV Vv 1.000 14 25 1
GERSI Tomas SVK | 2]4]1]1]2 0.000 -15 10 6
Poule No3 9:00 piste No 3
Referee: KOZIOL Wojciech POL

VIM ind. HS rank
CSERI Soma HUN ViVi1]1|2 0.400 -9 14 5
FOTI Adorjan HUN |4 VIVIV|H 2 0.600 1 21 3
SZEP Marton ROU [4]|3 44| Vv| 0200 -1 20 6
JURKA Jakub CZE |V|[3|V V| 4 0.600 4 22 2
KOROVIN Igor RUS |V 4|V 3 4 0.400 1 21 4
HOLDIY Oleksiy UKR |[VIVI1l VIV 0.800 4 21 1
Poule No4 9:00 piste No 4
Referee: MARKOVICS Gyorgy HUN

VIM ind. HS rank
HORVATH Matyas HUN 2/ V(1 VIV 0600 -4 18 4
ANDRASFI Tibor HUN [V V| 34/ V| 0.600 4 22 2
LYAMZIN Artemiy RUS [4]3 Vi 2|Vl 0400 -2 19 5
CANZONERI Davide ITA ViV 4 2| V| 0.600 4 21 3
LUBIENIECKI Wojciech POL [4| V| V|V V| 0.800 7 24 1
DICKSON Thomas GBR |4]/3/2]3 0.000 -9 16 6
Poule No5 9:00 piste No 5
Referee: PETRUS Dmytro UKR

VIM ind. HS rank
CURDA Jakub CZE 3/4/1/4|4 0.000 -9 16 6
MARENCO Federico ITA \Y Vi 4/ V|Vl 0.800 10 24 2
DEBNAR Gergely HUN |[V|2 3| V| V| 0.600 5 20 3
GUZHIEV Egor RUS |[V| V|V ViVl 1.000 17 25 1
DUNAJ Denis SVK | V[3][1]0 4 0.200 -11 13 5
FRYC Szymon POL |[VI1/0/0lV 0.400 -12 11 4
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ﬁ
ggic, 100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION
1914 -2014

Cadet Circuit Gyor Cup, International Cadet Circien Epee

Poules, round No 1

Poule No6 9:00 piste No 6
Referee: DELI Dora HUN

ELIASSEN Ferdinand NOR

SZUCS Daniel HUN
HAUDER Sebastian POL
ANDRIYASHKIN Pavel RUS
GUMEROV Mykyta UKR
DOTLACIL Petr CZE

Poule No7 9:00 piste No 7
Referee: PARTALI Csaba HUN

BANYAI Botond HUN
HOSSZU Daniel HUN
KOURIL Jiri CZE
NAGURNY!I laroslav UKR
GREBENNIKOV Sergei RUS
CARUGO River ITA

Poule No 8 9:00 piste No 8
Referee: GORETSKI Sergei UKR

MENTAL Karol POL
RIPAMONTI Davide ITA

KONCZ Medard HUN
WUTSCHKA Pavel CZE
LIMAREYV lvan RUS
ROUDBAR Samuel BEL

Poule No9 9:00 piste No 9
Referee: SAFIN Minula RUS

MASCA Adam ROU
MAISEIKAU Dzmitry BLR
ZBIERADA Bartlomiej POL
RICCI Bernardo ITA

LOKAJ Vaclav CZE
VARGA Samu HUN

Poule No 10 9:00 piste No 10
Referee: MANAPOV Rinat RUS

ZARANDOK Levente HUN
SUNKO Vjeran CRO
BERG Mads DEN
MEGO Daniel SVK
BIALAS Maciej POL
LEVCHUK Taras UKR

VIM

<

0.600

0.400

=W W

0.400

w <K<K

0.800

wi<l<lols

0.200

< dv KN
o<

N
<

0.600

VIM

0.800

N <

0.400

N < N

0.400

w s |<

0.400

<P KKK

0.800

N W< oo

i el ol e el S

<<
=

0.200

VIM

0.400

0.400

< w <

0.200

< |k lo

0.600

<|<|w|s |-

0.800

< KPP

YIS
N

0.600

VIM

w

0.400

0.600

N < s

0.200

0.800

N < D |w

0.200

< WKWK
< <[>

<KL

< KKRIKL

(D

0.800

VIM

w

0.400

< |k~

1.000

0.400

w N <N

0.000

NN

0.600

wiKINIKIK
w[w|o|w
<K©

<K KTKKK

<

0.600

Document engarde-escrime.com - 14.09.2014 17:43

ind.

-3
-7

-8

ind.
12
-7
-4

-9

ind.

ind.
-4
12

-19

HS rank
22
16
16
22
15
23

NOPFUOM~W

HS rank
22
16
16
21
23
15

oONWAOE

HS rank
13
18
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24
18

©
WFENOBM~O

HS
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17
24
16
24

,
Q
RPONUWAR

HS rank
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24
19
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21
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ﬁ
ggi{, 100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION
1914 -2014

Poules, round No 1

Poule No 11 9:00 piste No 11

Cadet Circuit Gyor Cup, International Cadet Circien Epee

Referee: GATAI Robert HUN

KLIMOQV llya
LISIAK Jedrzej
NIKOLIC Kosta
KULKA Peter
FAVARO Andrea
NAGY Geza

Poule No 12 9:00 piste No 12

Referee: KRAUS Peter SVK

VARAKUTA Mykhaylo
BIGEA Mihai

SARVARI Merse
CWIELAG Tomasz
VITELLI Gennaro Maria
SHIKIRUN Nikita

Poule No 13 9:00 piste No 13

Referee: GUSTA Yan RUS

SZAJTHAUER Robert
DRAGOI Nicolae
MITKIN Oleksandr
BARBERO Stefano
BANSAGI Barnabas
HORVATH Matyi

Poule No 14 9:00 piste No 14

Referee: VINCENC Jiri CZE

GAVRILUT Daniel
SGUBBI Mattia
BENDE Bence
KOLANCZYK Wojciech
SVYSTIL Vitaliy
PARFENENKO Anton

Poule No 15 9:00 piste No 15

Referee: CIPAR Jan SVK

DOGARU Andrei
MESTYANEK Mate
CHICHEYV Vladimer
MENCARELLI Gabriele
BARTOLEWSKI Waclaw
SHEVCHENKO Viktor

RUS
POL
SRB
SVK
ITA

HUN

UKR
ROU
HUN
POL
ITA

RUS

POL
ROU
UKR
ITA

HUN
SVK

ROU
ITA

HUN
POL
UKR
RUS

ROU
HUN
RUS
ITA

POL
UKR

VIM

vl 4[ 3] 3[v] 0.400
4~ [1]3[1/3] o0.000
vl Vi 1] 3/ 4] o0.400
vivav/©[ 2/ 1] 0600
vl VI vlva| Vvl 1.000
2/ V| v| V|3 0.600
VIM

vlva v| olvd 0.800
23/ 3[3/v] 0.200
3/ vl Vv[4]3] 0400
2l vl 2/7[3/3] 0.200
viVivl VeVl 1.000
2| 2| vl v| 3 0.400
VIM

vl V] 1] 1] v] 0.600

37 [3/v[v]V] 0600
4lv3d~|Vv[ 3/ V] 0600
vl 4] 3[7[v]V| 0600
vl 1| v/ 3]Vl 0600
3/ 2/ 2/ 2] 0 0.000
VIM

vl 2] 2] 4] v| 0.400
4~[3/olvl[3] 0200
vl V]3] v[4 0600
vl VI v[©[v[3] 0800
vl 4] 2| o["] 4] o0.200
3/ VvV v 0.800
VIM

2/ 0/ 3] v[3] o0.200
vi[ 2/ v 3]3] 0400
vl V| 2] 3] 4] o0.400
vl 4/ v[©[ 2] V| 0600
a4 vl vl V]| 4] 0600
vl V| v| 4] v 0.800
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ﬁ
ggic, 100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION
1914 -2014

Cadet Circuit Gyor Cup, International Cadet Circien Epee

Poules, round No 1

Poule No 16 9:00 piste No 16
Referee: JURKA Tomas CZE

VIM
BAZAVAN Dorin ROU 3/ V|24 4 0.200
MICHALAK Damian POL [V ViV 4V 0.800
NEMETH Gergo HUN |[3]3 1141 0.000
IANDOLO Francesco Pio ITA VI 4|V 34 0.400
ZAPARA Yurii UKR [VIVIVIV Vv 1.000
PANIN Timofey RUS |[VI2/VIV1 0.600
Poule No 17 9:00 piste No 17
Referee: LASZTOVICZA Mate HUN

VIM
ALEXANDERSEN Nicola DEN VI 23/ VO 0.400
MATEVOSOQV Artem UKR |4 4 V| 2|V 0.400
BELIANINOV Daniil RUS |[V|V 3| V|V 0.800
PAOLINI Giacomo ITA Vi2V 4| Vv 0.600
OPREA Mihail ROU [4/ V1V 2 0.400
FARKAS Csaba HUN (Vi1 2 2V 0.400
Poule No 18 9:00 piste No 18
Referee: NAGY Lehel ROU

VIM
BUSHUEV Ivan RUS 2[4 VI VIV 0.600
KOCH Mate HUN [V V| V| V|V4 1.000
SCAPINO Tommaso ITA V| 4 Vi4l1 0.400
VAVRA Dan CZE |[2][1]1 0|3 0.000
URBAN Karol POL [1/ 2/ VIV 4 0.400
GUMENIUK Vladyslav UKR [4/ 3/ VIVV 0.600
Poule No 19 9:00 piste No 19
Referee: HEREY Anatoliy UKR

VIM
GRIGORYEV Sergey RUS Vi4 Vi 4V 0.600
JAKOVAC Gergely HUN |4 2| V| V|V 0.600
STRNAD Ondrej CZE | V|V 4 V| V 0.800
ZIMAN David ROU |[3| 3|V 3|V 0.400
SIUDAK Aleksander POL [VI 33V V 0.600
DILIBERTO Luca ITA 410/ 2/ 4] 4 0.000
Poule No 20 9:00 piste No 20
Referee: BANDURSKI Przemyslaw POL

VIM
NAGY David HUN 4/ V| 3| V| V 0.600
TORACCA Lorenzo ITA \Y VIVIVIV 1.000
JURECKA Jakub CZE [3|4 Vi2lV 0.400
SZABO Karol SVK | V[1]3 1/ 2 0.200
BIRO David ROU [4| 4|V V|Il|v4 0.600
LYMANSKYI Pavlo UKR [4]4/4/ VI 3 0.200
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ﬁ
in;gg, 100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION

1914 -2014
Cadet Circuit Gydr Cup, International Cadet CircMen Epee page 5/6

Poules, round No 1
Poule No21 9:00 piste No 21
Referee: PATOCS Zsolt HUN

VIM ind. HS rank
SZAKMARY Nandor HUN VI VIV 3V 0.800 11 23 2
BALCAR Josef CZE |3 3/ 3/ V3 0.200 -7 17 5
BEDIN Costel ITA 1|V 4111 0.200 -11 12 6
KRUGLOQV Vladyslav UKR |1/ V|V 0/ 3 0.400 -8 14 4
KUCKA Branislav SVK |[V| 4|V V V 0.800 11 24 1
MIKHALKOU Pavel BLR 2l VIVIV 4 0.600 4 21 3
Poule No 22 9:00 piste No finalpist
Referee: VARKONYI Marina HUN

VIM ind. HS rank
PASHIKYAN Edgar RUS /1| V| 4V 0.400 -4 16 4
DE MOLA Daniel ITA V 3/ VIVIV 0.800 10 23 2
GORBACHUK Yevgeniy UKR |[V|V V| V|V 1.000 17 25 1
PORS Gregor SLO (3|11 2|V 0.200 -10 12 5
CZIRAKI Balint HUN |V 4[2|V 3 0.400 -2 19 3
JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub SVK [ 2|2/ 1| 2|V 0.200 -11 12 6
Poule No 23
Referee: SZENTIRMAI Rita HUN

VIM ind. HS rank
ZHESHCHINSKIY Alexa RUS 4 V| VI V| V 0.800 11 24 1
STOLAR Samuel SVK |V 3/ VI2 V 0.600 -2 20 3
KOVACS Kornel HUN |1V ViV 1 0.600 1 17 2
SHESTOPAL Dmytro UKR |0/ 4|1 4|V 0.200 -9 14 6
RYSZKIEWICZ Artur POL |4|V|2V 1 0.400 -4 17 5
SELLS Alexander AUS |34/ VI3V 0.400 3 20 4
Poule No 24
Referee: GUSTA Yan RUS

VIM ind. HS rank
KISS Roland HUN 3/ VI3 34 0.200 -6 18 5
WENZEL Tijan SLO |V 0l Vvl 4v4 0600 -1 18 3
RECLO Martin SVK |[4|V V| V|V 0.800 8 24 1
KOVALENKO Vladyslav UKR |[V| 3|4 2| 3 0.200 -6 17 6
GUERRA Federico ITA VI VI3V \ 0.800 5 23 2
MARCINIAK Jaroslaw POL |V 34/ V 4 0.400 0 21 4
Poule No 25
Referee: SZCZESNIAK Piotr POL

VIM ind. HS rank
KRZEMINSKI Antoni POL V| V| V| V|V 1.000 12 25 1
LUKATSKIY Yevgenyi UKR |2 2/ VI 23 0.200 -9 14 5
STUBNYA Marton HUN | 4|V V| V| 4 0.600 4 23 2
ZALESAK Adam SVK [1/3]3 0|V 0.200 -11 12 6
RAPPE Bastien BEL 2| V4V 2 0.400 1 18 4
CIOVICA Mihai ROU |4|V|IVI 3V 0.600 3 22 3
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1914 -2014

i& 100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION

Cadet Circuit Gyor Cup, International Cadet Circien Epee

Poules, round No 1

Poule No 26
Referee: KOZIOL Wojciech POL

TSOKAS Asterios GRE

YAROKH Sviatoslav UKR

ALONOQV llya RUS

RALKO Filip POL

PANTSIALEYEU Bahdan BLR

TOTH Marcell HUN
Poule No 27

Referee: PETRUS Dmytro UKR

PANIN lvan RUS
RAUS Matej CZE
RUDI SOMA Peter HUN
MAYORCHAK Nazar UKR
KATO Zoltan ROU

MIKLASZEWSKI Konrad POL

VIM
VI V|4 3|V 0.600
2 ViV 21 0.400
0l 2 3l VIV 0.400
Vi 4|V oV 0.600
VI VI3V \Y 0.800
2/ V131 0.200
VIM
4 VI V| V| 4 0.600
V 4 V| 4|1 0.400
2|V V| V|3 0.600
311 4 VIV 0.400
4, V| 4| 4 \Y 0.400
VIVIVi 4 4 0.600
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100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION
1914 -2014

Gyor Cup, International Cadet Circuit, Men Epee

Cadet Circuit

14.09.2014

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by rankia§2 fencers)

rank

© O© OO0~ wWERLPR

A BADMDEMBDEWWWWWWWWWNDNNDNNNNMNNNNNRPRPRERPEPERPERPERRPRLR
NNNOOONNOUOPRRWNRPOOONRAREEPANNPEPOOOOOUUEA, WDNPR

name and first name

GORBACHUK Yevgeniy
GUZHIEV Egor
PREZIOSI Alessio
KRZEMINSKI Antoni
VITELLI Gennaro Maria
KOCH Mate

SUNKO Vijeran
FAVARO Andrea
CSERE Bence
ZAPARA Yurii
TORACCA Lorenzo
LIMAREV Ivan
KOLANCZYK Woijciech
PANTSIALEYEU Bahdan
BANYAI Botond
KUCKA Branislav
ZHESHCHINSKIY Alexander
SZAKMARY Nandor
MARENCO Federico
DE MOLA Daniel
BELIANINQV Daniil
RECLO Martin
STRNAD Ondrej
LUBIENIECKI Wojciech
MICHALAK Damian
VARGA Samu
ANDRIYASHKIN Pavel
GREBENNIKOV Sergei
RICCI Bernardo
SHEVCHENKO Viktor
GUERRA Federico
PARFENENKO Anton
HOLDIY Oleksiy
VARAKUTA Mykhaylo
TSOKAS Asterios
DOTLACIL Petr
BARBERO Stefano
BIRO David

DRAGOI Nicolae
BARTOLEWSKI Waclaw
MIKLASZEWSKI Konrad
BENDE Bence

BIALAS Maciej
DARASHKQOU Anton

nat.

UKR
RUS
ITA
POL
ITA
HUN
CRO
ITA
HUN
UKR
ITA
RUS
POL
BLR
HUN
SVK
RUS
HUN
ITA
ITA
RUS
SVK
CZE
POL
POL
HUN
RUS
RUS
ITA
UKR
ITA
RUS
UKR
UKR
GRE
CZE
ITA
ROU
ROU
POL
POL
HUN
POL
BLR
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1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600

ind.
17
17
14
12
12
12
12
11
9
9
8
15
13
12
12
11
11
11
10

=
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HS

25
25
25
25
25
24
24
23
25
25
25
24
23
23
22
24
24
23
24
23
23
24
24
24
24
24
22
23
24
24
23
23
21
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22
23
22
22
21
23
23
22
22
22

group

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION
1914 -2014

Cadet Circuit Gyor Cup, International Cadet Circien Epee

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by rankia§2 fencers)

rank

42
42
47
48
49
50
50
52
52
52
55
55
55
58
59
59
61
62
62
64
64
66
66
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
75
77
77
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
90

name and first name

ELIASSEN Ferdinand
GUMENIUK Vladyslav
JAKOVAC Gergely
DEBNAR Gergely
BANSAGI Barnabas
PANIN Ivan
STUBNYA Marton
ANDRASFI Tibor
JURKA Jakub
WUTSCHKA Pavel
BUSHUEYV lvan
CANZONERI Davide
MIKHALKOU Pavel
CIOVICA Mihai
LEVCHUK Taras
PAOLINI Giacomo
KALACSKA Botond
GRIGORYEV Sergey
MAISEIKAU Dzmitry
MENCARELLI Gabriele
PAKHNYUK Vyacheslav
MITKIN Oleksandr
NAGY Geza

KULKA Peter

NAGY David

FOTI Adorjan
KOVACS Kornel
SIUDAK Aleksander
ROUDBAR Samuel
RALKO Filip

PANIN Timofey
WENZEL Tijan

RUDI SOMA Peter
STOLAR Samuel
SZAJTHAUER Robert
HORVATH Matyas
IANDOLO Francesco Pio
SELLS Alexander
BERG Mads
NAGURNY!I laroslav
MATEVOSOV Artem
CHICHEV Vladimer
RIPAMONTI Davide
KOROVIN Igor
SARVARI Merse
RAPPE Bastien
VOLAK Samuel

nat.

NOR
UKR
HUN
HUN
HUN
RUS
HUN
HUN
CZE
CZE
RUS
ITA
BLR
ROU
UKR
ITA
HUN
RUS
BLR
ITA
RUS
UKR
HUN
SVK
HUN
HUN
HUN
POL
BEL
POL
RUS
SLO
HUN
SVK
POL
HUN
ITA
AUS
DEN
UKR
UKR
RUS
ITA
RUS
HUN
BEL
CZE
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100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION
1914 -2014

Cadet Circuit Gyor Cup, International Cadet Circien Epee

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by rankia§2 fencers)

rank

92

93

94

94

96

96

98

99

99
101
102
102
104
105
106
106
108
108
110
111
112
112
114
114
114
117
118
119
120
121
121
123
124
125
126
127
128
128
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

name and first name

MARCINIAK Jaroslaw
KATO Zoltan
KLIMOV llya
MASCA Adam

RAUS Matej
SCAPINO Tommaso
NIKIEL Marcin
CZIRAKI Balint
LYAMZIN Artemiy
NIKOLIC Kosta
SHIKIRUN Nikita
URBAN Karol
FARKAS Csaba
JURECKA Jakub
GAETANI Giulio
MESTYANEK Mate
LENARD Vince
SZUCS Daniel
ZIMAN David
GAVRILUT Daniel
OPREA Mihail
RYSZKIEWICZ Artur
KOURIL Jiri
PASHIKYAN Edgar
ZARANDOK Levente
ALONOV llya
MAYORCHAK Nazar
YAROKH Sviatoslav
MENTAL Karol
HAUDER Sebastian
HOSSZU Daniel
ALEXANDERSEN Nicolai
KRUGLOV Vladyslav
SIPOS Viktor

CSERI Soma

FRYC Szymon
LYMANSKY!I Pavlo
SZEP Marton
KOSTYUK Danilo
BAZAVAN Dorin
ZBIERADA Bartlomiej
KISS Roland
KOVALENKO Vladyslav
BIGEA Mihai
BALCAR Josef
LOKAJ Vaclav
CWIELAG Tomasz

nat.

POL
ROU
RUS
ROU
CZE
ITA

POL
HUN
RUS
SRB
RUS
POL
HUN
CZE
ITA

HUN
HUN
HUN
ROU
ROU
ROU
POL
CZE
RUS
HUN
RUS
UKR
UKR
POL
POL
HUN
DEN
UKR
HUN
HUN
POL
UKR
ROU
UKR
ROU
POL
HUN
UKR
ROU
CZE
CZE
POL
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100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION
1914 -2014

Cadet Circuit Gyor Cup, International Cadet Circien Epee

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by rankia§2 fencers)

rank

138
140
140
140
143
143
145
146
147
147
149
149
149
149
153
154
154
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

name and first name

GUMEROV Mykyta
CARUGO River
SGUBBI Mattia
SVYSTIL Vitaliy
LUKATSKIY Yevgenyi
SHESTOPAL Dmytro
TOTH Marcell

PORS Gregor
DOGARU Andrei
DUNAJ Denis
BEDIN Costel
JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub
SZABO Karol
ZALESAK Adam
KONCZ Medard
CURDA Jakub
DICKSON Thomas
DILIBERTO Luca
LISIAK Jedrzej
NEMETH Gergo
GERSI Tomas
HORVATH Matyi
VAVRA Dan

MEGO Daniel

nat.

UKR
ITA

ITA

UKR
UKR
UKR
HUN
SLO
ROU
SVK
ITA

SVK
SVK
SVK
HUN
CZE
GBR
ITA

POL
HUN
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
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100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION  °
1914 - 2014 ‘

Cadet Circuit page 1/8
Gyo0r Cup, International Cadet Circuit, Men Epee
14.09.2014
Tableau de 256 Tableau de 128 Tableau de 64
1 GORBACHUK Yevgeniy UKR
GORBACHUK Yevgeniy
256 -----m---
GORBACHUK Yevgeniy
129 SZEP Marton ROU 15/10
LYMANSKY!I Pavlo
128 LYMANSKYI Pavlo UKR 15/14
GORBACHUK Yevgeniy
65 MENCARELLI Gabriele ITA 15/10
MENCARELLI Gabriele
192 -
93 MENCARELLI Gabriele
193 - —
PAKHNYUK Vyacheslav 15/14
64 PAKHNYUK Vyacheslav RUS
33 HOLDIY Oleksiy UKR
HOLDIY Oleksiy
224 -eeeeee-
6 RAUS Matej
161 --—---—---
RAUS Matej 1511
96 RAUS Matej CZE
RAUS Matej
97 SCAPINO Tommaso ITA 15/8
SCAPINO Tommaso
160 ---------
- PARFENENKO Anton
[ Y— —
PARFENENKO Anton 15714
32 PARFENENKO Anton RUS
17 ZHESHCHINSKIY Alexan RUS
ZHESHCHINSKIY Alexan
240 ----m-e-
ZHESHCHINSKIY Alexan
145 oo 15/6
RYSZKIEWICZ Artur
112 RYSZKIEWICZ Artur POL
IANDOLO Francesco Pio
81 |IANDOLO Francesco Pio ITA 15/12
IANDOLO Francesco Pio
176 ---------
IANDOLO Francesco Pio
A0 — 15/9
DEBNAR Gergely
48 DEBNAR Gergely HUN
49 BANSAGI Barnabas HUN
BANSAGI Barnabas
208 -----m---
BANSAGI Barnabas
177 ----——--
HORVATH Matyas 15/14
80 HORVATH Matyas HUN
BANSAGI Barnabas
113 OPREA Mihail ROU 15/11
OPREA Mihail
144  -eeee-
5 KUCKA Branislav
41 -
KUCKA Branislav 15/10
16 KUCKA Branislav SVK




100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION

1914 -2014

Tableau de 256

Cadet Circuit
Gyo0r Cup, International Cadet Circuit, Men Epee

14.09.2014

Tableau de 128

Tableau de 64

page 2/8

9 ZAPARA Yurii UKR
ZAPARA Yurii
248  ---mmee-
137 ZAPARA Yurii
MENTAL Karol 15/6
120 MENTAL Karol POL
ZAPARA Yurii
73 ROUDBAR Samuel BEL 15/9
ROUDBAR Samuel
184 ----m----
01 ROUDBAR Samuel
MIKHALKOU Pavel 15710
56 MIKHALKOU Pavel BLR
41 BARTOLEWSKI Waclaw POL
BARTOLEWSKI Waclaw
216 -----m---
169 KOROVIN Igor
KOROVIN Igor 15/9
88 KOROVIN Igor RUS
MICHALAK Damian
105 JURECKA Jakub CZE 15/14
JURECKA Jakub
152 -
MICHALAK Damian
233 - . 15/7
MICHALAK Damian
24  MICHALAK Damian POL
25 LUBIENIECKI Wojciech POL
LUBIENIECKI Wojciech
232 —memmee-
153 FARKAS Csaba
FARKAS Csaba 15/14
104 FARKAS Csaba HUN
FARKAS Csaba
89 SARVARI Merse HUN 15/8
SARVARI Merse
168 ---------
MIKLASZEWSKI Konrad
217 e 15/8
MIKLASZEWSKI Konrad
40 MIKLASZEWSKI Konrad POL
57 BUSHUEV Ivan RUS
BUSHUEYV lvan
200 -----m---
185 BUSHUEYV lvan
SIUDAK Aleksander 15/8
72 SIUDAK Aleksander POL
FAVARO Andrea
121 HAUDER Sebastian POL 15/9
HAUDER Sebastian
136 ---------
249 FAVARO Andrea
FAVARO Andrea 1513
8 FAVARO Andrea ITA




100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION
1914 -2014

Tableau de 256

Cadet Circuit
Gyo0r Cup, International Cadet Circuit, Men Epee

14.09.2014

Tableau de 128

Tableau de 64

page 3/8

5 VITELLI Gennaro Maria ITA
VITELLI Gennaro Maria
252 -meeeee-
VITELLI Gennaro Maria
133 oo 15/6
KRUGLOV Vladyslav
124 KRUGLOV Viadyslav UKR
| NAGY David
69 NAGY Davi HUN
NAGY David 15714
188 ---------
o NAGY David
197 --—--——--
LEVCHUK Taras 1572
60 LEVCHUK Taras UKR
37 BIRO David ROU
BIRO David
220  ---mmee-
6 BIRO David
165 --—---—---
MARCINIAK Jaroslaw 15713
92 MARCINIAK Jaroslaw POL
GREBENNIKQV Sergei
101 NIKOLIC Kosta SRB 15/9
NIKOLIC Kosta
156 ---------
GREBENNIKQV Sergei
229 - . 15/7
GREBENNIKQV Sergei
28 GREBENNIKOQV Sergei RUS
21 BELIANINOV Daniil RUS
BELIANINOV Daniil
236 -----m---
9 BELIANINOV Daniil
149 -—--—--
SZUCS Daniel 1577
108 SZUCS Daniel HUN
BELIANINOV Daniil
85 MATEVOSOV Artem UKR 15/13
MATEVOSOV Artem
172 -
13 MATEVOSOV Artem
i J——— —
GUMENIUK Vladyslav 15/11
44 GUMENIUK Vladyslav UKR
53 JURKA Jakub CZE
JURKA Jakub
0
o JURKA Jakub
181 --—---—---
WENZEL Tijan 15/6
76 WENZEL Tijan SLO
| LIMAREYV lIvan
117 ALONOV llya RUS
ALONOQV llya 15/12
140 ---------
5 LIMAREV Ivan
45 e
LIMAREYV lIvan 15/10
12 LIMAREYV lvan RUS
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Gyo0r Cup, International Cadet Circuit, Men Epee
14.09.2014
Tableau de 256 Tableau de 128 Tableau de 64
13 KOLANCZYK Wojciech POL
KOLANCZYK Woijciech
244 e
KOLANCZYK Woijciech
141 -
KOURIL Jiri 15/6
116 KOURIL Jiri CZE
ANDRASFI Tibor
77 RUDI SOMA Peter HUN 15/9
RUDI SOMA Peter
180 ---------
- ANDRASFI Tibor
[ Y— —
ANDRASFI Tibor 15714
52 ANDRASFI Tibor HUN
45 BIALAS Maciej POL
BIALAS Maciej
212 e
NAGURNY!I laroslav
173 oo 15/5
NAGURNY!I laroslav
84 NAGURNY!I laroslav UKR
DE MOLA Daniel
109 LENARD Vince HUN 15/12
LENARD Vince
148 -
03 DE MOLA Daniel
 A— —
DE MOLA Daniel 15/12
20 DE MOLA Daniel ITA
29 SHEVCHENKO Viktor UKR
SHEVCHENKO Viktor
il P
SHEVCHENKO Viktor
157 -
LYAMZIN Artemiy 15/13
100 LYAMZIN Artemiy RUS
SHEVCHENKO Viktor
93 KATO Zoltan ROU 15/10
KATO Zoltan
164 -----m--
- DOTLACIL Petr
o — —
DOTLACIL Petr 15/12
36 DOTLACIL Petr CZE
61 KALACSKA Botond HUN
KALACSKA Botond
196 ---------
89 KALACSKA Botond
] — —
KULKA Peter 15/10
68 KULKA Peter SVK
KALACSKA Botond
125 SIPOS Viktor HUN 15/13
SIPOS Viktor
132 -
953 KRZEMINSKI Antoni
53 e —
KRZEMINSKI Antoni 15/12
4 KRZEMINSKI Antoni POL




100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION
1914 -2014

Tableau de 256

Cadet Circuit
Gyo0r Cup, International Cadet Circuit, Men Epee

14.09.2014

Tableau de 128

Tableau de 64

page 5/8

3 PREZIOSI Alessio ITA
PREZIOSI Alessio
254  -meeeeee
3 PREZIOSI Alessio
131 -—--—----
CSERI Soma 15/3
126 CSERI Soma HUN
PREZIOSI Alessio
67 MITKIN Oleksandr UKR 15/5
MITKIN Oleksandr
190 ---------
o MITKIN Oleksandr
195 -—--—---
MAISEIKAU Dzmitry 15/11
62 MAISEIKAU Dzmitry BLR
35 TSOKAS Asterios GRE
TSOKAS Asterios
222 —memmee-
63 MASCA Adam
I 3 J— —
MASCA Adam 15/6
94 MASCA Adam ROU
| CZIRAKI Balint
99 CZIRAKI Balint HUN
CZIRAKI Balint 14710
158 ---------
- CZIRAKI Balint
 A— —
RICCI Bernardo 15713
30 RICCI Bernardo ITA
19 MARENCO Federico ITA
MARENCO Federico
238 ---mme--
MARENCO Federico
147 --—--——--
ZIMAN David 15/4
110 ZIMAN David ROU
MARENCO Federico
83 BERG Mads DEN 15/10
BERG Mads
174 e
ELIASSEN Ferdinand
e . 15/8
ELIASSEN Ferdinand
46 ELIASSEN Ferdinand NOR
51 STUBNYA Marton HUN
STUBNYA Marton
206 -----m---
9 STUBNYA Marton
179 -—--——--
STOLAR Samuel 15714
78 STOLAR Samuel SVK
STUBNYA Marton
115 ZARANDOK Levente HUN 15/11
ZARANDOK Levente
142 -
PANTSIALEYEU Bahdan
243 - 15/14
PANTSIALEYEU Bahdan
14 PANTSIALEYEU Bahdan BLR




100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION
1914 -2014

Tableau de 256

Cadet Circuit
Gyo0r Cup, International Cadet Circuit, Men Epee

14.09.2014

Tableau de 128

TORACCA Lorenzo

MAYORCHAK Nazar

Tableau de 64

TORACCA Lorenzo

PANIN Timofey

WUTSCHKA Pavel

15/4

PANIN Timofey

page 6/8

TORACCA Lorenzo

BENDE Bence

CHICHEV Vladimer

15/8

BENDE Bence

MESTYANEK Mate

RECLO Martin

15/11

RECLO Martin

15/12

BENDE Bence

ANDRIYASHKIN Pavel

SHIKIRUN Nikita

15/14

SHIKIRUN Nikita

RAPPE Bastien

BARBERO Stefano

15/12

RAPPE Bastien

15/13

SHIKIRUN Nikita

PAOLINI Giacomo

FOTI Adorjan

15/13

PAOLINI Giacomo

ALEXANDERSEN Nicolai

11 TORACCA Lorenzo ITA
YL P —
L —
118 MAYORCHAK Nazar UKR
75 PANIN Timofey RUS
182 ---—--—---- -—-
O —
54 WUTSCHKA Pavel CZE
43 BENDE Bence HUN
P J—
Iy —
86 CHICHEV Vladimer RUS
107 MESTYANEK Mate HUN
150 --------- -—-
P —
22 RECLO Martin SVK
27 ANDRIYASHKIN Pavel RUS
230 --------- -—-
155 e -
102 SHIKIRUN Nikita RUS
91 RAPPE Bastien BEL
166 ---—--—--- -—-
219 -
38 BARBERO Stefano ITA
59 PAOLINI Giacomo ITA
198 -----—---- -—-
187 --------- -
70 FOTI Adorjan HUN
123 ALEXANDERSEN Nicolai DEN
134 ---—--—---- -—-
251 --------- -

6 SUNKO Vijeran CRO

SUNKO Vijeran

15/10

SUNKO Vjeran

15/14

PAOLINI Giacomo

15/8

15/10
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Tableau de 256

Cadet Circuit
Gyo0r Cup, International Cadet Circuit, Men Epee

14.09.2014

Tableau de 128

Tableau de 64

page 7/8

7 KOCH Mate HUN
KOCH Mate
250 ---mmee-
135 KOCH Mate
HOSSZU Daniel 15/9
122 HOSSZU Daniel HUN
KOCH Mate
71 KOVACS Kornel HUN 15/9
KOVACS Kornel
186 ---------
199 KOVACS Kornel
CIOVICA Mihai 15/13
58 CIOVICA Mihai ROU
39 DRAGOI Nicolae ROU
DRAGOI Nicolae
218 ---mmee-
167 DRAGOI Nicolae
VOLAK Samuel 15711
90 VOLAK Samuel CZE
VARGA Samu
103 URBAN Karol POL 14/12
URBAN Karol
154 ---eeee-e-
931 VARGA Samu
VARGA Samu 13712
26 VARGA Samu HUN
23 STRNAD Ondrej CZE
STRNAD Ondrej
234 -eeeee-
151 STRNAD Ondrej
GAETANI Giulio 15112
106 GAETANI Giulio ITA
STRNAD Ondrej
87 RIPAMONTI Davide ITA 15/12
RIPAMONTI Davide
170 ----m-m--
DARASHKOU Anton
S — 15/5
DARASHKOU Anton
42 DARASHKOU Anton BLR
55 CANZONERI Davide ITA
CANZONERI Davide
202  --emeee-
183 CANZONERI Davide
RALKO Filip 15/4
74 RALKO Filip POL
CANZONERI Davide
119 YAROKH Sviatoslav UKR 15/8
YAROKH Sviatoslav
138 ----m----
047 YAROKH Sviatoslav
CSERE Bence 15/12
10 CSERE Bence HUN
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Tableau de 256

Cadet Circuit
Gyo0r Cup, International Cadet Circuit, Men Epee

14.09.2014

Tableau de 128

Tableau de 64

BANYAI Botond

15/14

SZAJTHAUER Robert

page 8/8

BANYAI Botond

10/9

JAKOVAC Gergely

15/14

GAVRILUT Daniel

15/4

GAVRILUT Daniel

15/14

GUERRA Federico

15/13

VARAKUTA Mykhaylo

12/11

GUERRA Federico

15/7

GRIGORYEV Sergey

15/5

GUZHIEV Egor

15/9

GUZHIEV Egor

15 BANYAI Botond HUN

BANYAI Botond
242 e
143 -—--—--

PASHIKYAN Edgar
114 PASHIKYAN Edgar RUS
79 SZAJTHAUER Robert POL

SZAJTHAUER Robert
178 ----mem--
207 ---——--

PANIN Ivan
50 PANIN Ivan RUS
47 JAKOVAC Gergely HUN

JAKOVAC Gergely
210 ----mee-
175 -—--——--

SELLS Alexander
82 SELLS Alexander AUS
111 GAVRILUT Daniel ROU

GAVRILUT Daniel
146 ---------
239 -

SZAKMARY Nandor
18 SZAKMARY Nandor HUN
31 GUERRA Federico ITA

GUERRA Federico
226  -----m---
159 --—--—--

NIKIEL Marcin
98 NIKIEL Marcin POL
95 KLIMOQV llya RUS

KLIMOQV llya
162 ---------
223 -

VARAKUTA Mykhaylo
34 VARAKUTA Mykhaylo UKR
63 GRIGORYEYV Sergey RUS

GRIGORYEYV Sergey
194 ---eeem--
191 -—--—---

NAGY Geza
66 NAGY Geza HUN
127 FRYC Szymon POL

FRYC Szymon
130 ---------
255 -

GUZHIEV Egor
2 GUZHIEV Egor RUS

15/3

15/9



100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION

1914 - 2014 A
Tableau de 32 Tableau de 16 Tableau deguit Gyor Cup, International Cade
1 GORBACHUK Yevgeniy UKR page 1/1
GORBACHUK Yevgeniy
32 RAUS Matej CZE 15/13
IANDOLO Francesco Pio
17 IANDOLO Francesco Pio ITA 15/12
IANDOLO Francesco Pio
16 BANSAGI Barnabas HUN 15/13
IANDOLO Francesco Pio
9 ZAPARA Yurii UKR 15/14
MICHALAK Damian
24  MICHALAK Damian POL 15/13
MICHALAK Damian
25 FARKAS Csaba HUN 15/14
FAVARO Andrea
8 FAVARO Andrea ITA 15/13
5 NAGY David HUN
GREBENNIKQV Sergei
28 GREBENNIKOQV Sergei RUS 15/13
GREBENNIKQV Sergei
21 BELIANINOV Daniil RUS 15/14
LIMAREYV lIvan
12 LIMAREYV lvan RUS 15/6
GREBENNIKOV Sergei
13 ANDRASFI Tibor HUN 15/12
ANDRASFI Tibor
20 DE MOLA Daniel ITA 15/11
ANDRASFI Tibor
29 SHEVCHENKO Viktor UKR 15/11
KALACSKA Botond
4 KALACSKA Botond HUN 15/14
3 PREZIOSI Alessio ITA
PREZIOSI Alessio
30 CZIRAKI Balint HUN 15/9
PREZIOSI Alessio
19 MARENCO Federico ITA 15/13
MARENCO Federico
14 STUBNYA Marton HUN 15/8
BENDE Bence
11 TORACCA Lorenzo ITA 15/10
BENDE Bence
22 BENDE Bence HUN 15/11
BENDE Bence
27 SHIKIRUN Nikita RUS 15/9
SHIKIRUN Nikita
6 PAOLINI Giacomo ITA 15/14
7 KOCH Mate HUN
VARGA Samu
26 VARGA Samu HUN 15/12
STRNAD Ondrej
23 STRNAD Ondrej CZE 15/13
STRNAD Ondrej
10 CANZONERI Davide ITA 15/13
BANYAI Botond
15 BANYAI Botond HUN 15/7
BANYAI Botond
18 GAVRILUT Daniel ROU 15/9
BANYAI Botond

31 GUERRA Federico ITA 15/14

I GUZHIEV Eqol



100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION
1914 -2014

Cadet Circuit page 1/1
Gyor Cup, International Cadet Circuit, Men Epee
14.09.2014

Tableau des battus du tableau de 32

1 RAUS Matej CZE
BANSAGI Barnabas
16 BANSAGI Barnabas HUN 15/6
9 ZAPARA Yurii UKR
ZAPARA Yurii
8 FARKAS Csaba HUN 15/12
5 NAGY David HUN
NAGY David
12 BELIANINOV Daniil RUS 15/11
13 DE MOLA Daniel ITA

DE MOLA Daniel
4 SHEVCHENKO Viktor UKR 15/14

3 CZIRAKI Balint HUN
CZIRAKI Balint
14 STUBNYA Marton HUN 15/14
11 TORACCA Lorenzo ITA
TORACCA Lorenzo
6 PAOLINI Giacomo ITA 15/12
7 KOCH Mate HUN
CANZONERI Davide
10 CANZONERI Davide ITA 15/10
15 GAVRILUT Daniel ROU

GUERRA Federico
2 GUERRA Federico ITA 15/12




100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION

1914 - 2014 S
Cadet Circuit page 1/1
Gyor Cup, International Cadet Circuit, Men Epee
14.09.2014
Tableaux E-F de 16 Tableaux E-F de 8
1 GORBACHUK Yevgeniy UKR
GORBACHUK Yevgeniy
16 CZIRAKI Balint HUN 15/10
ZAPARA Yurii
9 ZAPARA Yurii UKR 15/8
ZAPARA Yurii
8 SHIKIRUN Nikita RUS 15/12
5 MARENCO Federico ITA
MARENCO Federico
12 GUERRA Federico ITA 15/9
LIMAREYV lIvan
13 BANSAGI Barnabas HUN 15/12
LIMAREYV lIvan
4 LIMAREV lIvan RUS 15/12
3 FAVARO Andrea ITA
CANZONERI Davide
14 CANZONERI Davide ITA 15/11
CANZONERI Davide
11 DE MOLA Daniel ITA 15/13
VARGA Samu
6 VARGA Samu HUN 15/14
7 KALACSKA Botond HUN
TORACCA Lorenzo
10 TORACCA Lorenzo ITA 15/6
NAGY David
15 NAGY David HUN 15/12
NAGY David

2 GUZHIEV Egor RUS 15/7




100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION

1914 -2014

Cadet Circuit

Gyo0r Cup, International Cadet Circuit, Men Epee

14.09.2014

Tableau G

PREZIOSI Alessio ITA

PREZIOSI Alessio
CANZONERI Davide ITA 15/11
ZAPARA Yurii UKR

ZAPARA Yurii
ANDRASFI Tibor HUN 15/14
MICHALAK Damian POL

LIMAREYV lIvan
LIMAREYV lIvan RUS 15/14
NAGY David HUN

NAGY David
STRNAD Ondrej CZE 15/9

page 1/1



100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION

1914 - 2014 el
el
Cadet Circuit page 1/1
Gyor Cup, International Cadet Circuit, Men Epee
14.09.2014
Tableau final de 8 Semi-finals Final

1 BANYAI Botond HUN

NAGY David
8 NAGY David HUN 15/8

NAGY David

5 PREZIOSI Alessio ITA 15/14

PREZIOSI Alessio
4 IANDOLO Francesco Pio ITA 15/10

LIMAREV Ivan

3 BENDE Bence HUN 15/10

BENDE Bence
6 ZAPARA Yurii UKR 15/13

LIMAREV Ivan

7 LIMAREV Ivan RUS 15/10

LIMAREV Ivan
2 GREBENNIKOV Sergei RUS 15/11




100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION

1914 -2014

Cadet Circuit

Gyor Cup, International Cadet Circuit, Men Epee

14.09.2014

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 162 fencers)
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name and first name

LIMAREYV lvan

NAGY David

BENDE Bence
PREZIOSI Alessio
ZAPARA Yurii

BANYAI Botond
GREBENNIKOV Sergei
IANDOLO Francesco Pio
STRNAD Ondrej
MICHALAK Damian
ANDRASFI Tibor
CANZONERI Davide
GORBACHUK Yevgeniy
TORACCA Lorenzo
MARENCO Federico
VARGA Samu
GUZHIEV Egor
FAVARO Andrea

DE MOLA Daniel
GUERRA Federico
BANSAGI Barnabas
KALACSKA Botond
CZIRAKI Balint
SHIKIRUN Nikita
KOCH Mate
BELIANINOV Daniil
SHEVCHENKO Viktor
STUBNYA Marton
PAOLINI Giacomo
RAUS Matej

FARKAS Csaba
GAVRILUT Daniel
KRZEMINSKI Antoni
VITELLI Gennaro Maria
SUNKO Vijeran
KOLANCZYK Wojciech
PANTSIALEYEU Bahdan
KUCKA Branislav

ZHESHCHINSKIY Alexander

RECLO Martin
PARFENENKO Anton
VARAKUTA Mykhaylo
DOTLACIL Petr

BIRO David

nat.

RUS
HUN
HUN
ITA
UKR
HUN
RUS
ITA
CZE
POL
HUN
ITA
UKR
ITA
ITA
HUN
RUS
ITA
ITA
ITA
HUN
HUN
HUN
RUS
HUN
RUS
UKR
HUN
ITA
CZE
HUN
ROU
POL
ITA
CRO
POL
BLR
SVK
RUS
SVK
RUS
UKR
CZE
ROU

Document engarde-escrime.com - 14.09.2014 17:35

club

NATIONAL TEAM
VASAS

SZOMBATHELY

CS RAVENNATE DELLA
DNIPROPETROVSK
VASAS

DAUNO FOGGIA
SLAVOJ LITOMERICE
PIAST GLIWICE

BVSC

TOISE

KHARKIV

CUS SIENA ASD

AS MARCHESA TORINO
BHSE

NATIONAL TEAM

TOISE

LAME TREVIGIANE M E
VERESEGYHAZ
BALATON

BALATON

NATIONAL TEAM
VASAS

NATIONAL TEAM

LVIV

MTK

FCCS

TJ LOKOMOTIVA KARL
BALATON

LPS BIHORUL ORADEA
WLKS CZESTOCHOWA

CAFC MLADOST

RCPHES
KS SNINA

AKADEMIA SERMU
NATIONAL TEAM
ZAPORIZHZHYA
SLAVOJ LITOMERICE
CSS TG. MURES

d.o.b.

2/10/1998
14/7/1999
29/4/1999
23/10/1999
28/7/1998
12/2/1999
9/12/1998
26/5/2000
10/7/1999
4/4/1999
10/12/1999
24/9/1998
18/1/1998
29/4/1998
4/2/1998
16/2/1998
26/5/1998
28/11/1999
21/10/1999
2/8/1999
13/3/1998
13/3/1998
5/2/1998
18/5/1998
18/7/1999
11/7/1999
1/5/1998
30/3/1998
20/7/1998
31/3/1998
3/9/1999
5/6/1998
7/4/1998
1/2/1998
28/10/1998
14/7/1999
6/8/1999
17/4/1998
18/2/1998
24/10/1998
17/8/1998
28/2/1999
26/6/1998
22/1/1999

licence

00831994
00836060
00837958
00832773
00836190
00836062
00836906
00837271
00836380
00835315
00836068
00833245
00837998
00834106
00833248
00835853
00837809
00837380
00835972
00836016
00833822
00836080
00833904
00837814
00836061
00836905
00836186
00835962
00837308
00835999
00833923
00835918
00835320
00833699
00834270
00835264
00837872
00833525
00833676
00832338
00837800
00837997
00836379
00831719

page 1/4



100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION

1914 -2014

Cadet Circuit Gyor Cup, International Cadet Circiien Epee

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 162 fencers)

rank

45
46
47
47
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
74
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

name and first name

DRAGOI Nicolae
MIKLASZEWSKI Konrad
DARASHKOU Anton
ELIASSEN Ferdinand
JAKOVAC Gergely
JURKA Jakub
BUSHUEYV lvan
GRIGORYEYV Sergey
MENCARELLI Gabriele
MITKIN Oleksandr
KOVACS Kornel
ROUDBAR Samuel
PANIN Timofey
SZAJTHAUER Robert
NAGURNY!I laroslav
MATEVOSOQV Artem
KOROVIN Igor

RAPPE Bastien
MASCA Adam
YAROKH Sviatoslav
CSERE Bence
SZAKMARY Nandor
LUBIENIECKI Wojciech
ANDRIYASHKIN Pavel
RICCI Bernardo
HOLDIY Oleksiy
TSOKAS Asterios
BARBERO Stefano
BARTOLEWSKI Waclaw
BIALAS Maciej
GUMENIUK Vladyslav
DEBNAR Gergely
PANIN Ivan
WUTSCHKA Pavel
MIKHALKOU Pavel
CIOVICA Mihai
LEVCHUK Taras
MAISEIKAU Dzmitry
PAKHNYUK Vyacheslav
NAGY Geza

KULKA Peter

FOTI Adorjan

SIUDAK Aleksander
RALKO Filip

WENZEL Tijan

RUDI SOMA Peter

nat.

ROU
POL
BLR
NOR
HUN
CZE
RUS
RUS
ITA
UKR
HUN
BEL
RUS
POL
UKR
UKR
RUS
BEL
ROU
UKR
HUN
HUN
POL
RUS
ITA
UKR
GRE
ITA
POL
POL
UKR
HUN
RUS
CZE
BLR
ROU
UKR
BLR
RUS
HUN
SVK
HUN
POL
POL
SLO
HUN

Document engarde-escrime.com - 14.09.2014 17:35

club

CS FARUL CONSTANTA
AZS AWF KRAKOW
RCPHES

OSLO FEKTEKLUEB
VASAS

DUKLA OLOMOUC
NATIONAL TEAM

TOISE
LVIV
SZOMBATHELY

NATIONAL TEAM
GORNIK RADLIN

LVIV

CS SATU MARE
KHARKIV

BALATON
VERESEGYHAZ
PTG SOKOL MIELEC

CUS SIENA ASD

LVIV

OXI FLORINAS

AS MARCHESA TORINO
PIAST GLIWICE

RMKS RYBNIK
KHARKIV

VASAS

NATIONAL TEAM

TJ LOKOMOTIVA TEPLI
RCPHES

LPS CRAIOVA
KHMELNITSKIY
RCPHES

BALATON

BSK BRATISLAVA
VASAS

KKS KRAKOW

UKS START OPOLE
ASKM

MTK

d.o.b.

31/3/1998
28/12/1998
9/1/1999
9/3/1998
6/7/1998
13/6/1999
17/3/1999
25/10/1998
21/11/2000
6/7/1998
5/3/1998
13/1/1998
24/6/1999
24/6/1999
8/5/1998
14/4/1998
27/7/2000
20/4/1998
28/4/2000
15/1/1998
6/7/2000
6/1/2000
8/12/1999
6/2/1998
26/3/1998
5/7/1998
18/1/1999
16/7/2000
21/7/1998
8/12/2000
21/3/1998
13/10/1998
24/6/1999
18/1/1999
18/11/1999
3/1/1999
16/11/1998
23/4/1998
20/6/1999
22/9/2000
28/4/1998
17/1/2000
12/12/1999
9/5/1999
25/9/1999
1/11/1998

licence

00833543
00835277
00837875
00833113
00836063
00835943
00836904
00837796
00837892
00835310
00837957
00836030
00837810
00837675
00836194
00836188
00837802
00834137
00836120
00836193
00838003
00835984
00835246
00833654
00837280
00835309
00830336
00837920
00833971
00837527
00837985
00837945
00837811
00836997
00837873
00836121
00833766
00837874
00837803
00838004
00832337
00837946
00837510
00835327
00833949
00833785

page 2/4



100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION

1914 -2014

Cadet Circuit Gyor Cup, International Cadet Circiien Epee

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 162 fencers)

rank name and first name nat. club d.o.b. licence
90 STOLAR Samuel SVK  AKADEMIA SERMU 16/6/1998 00832964
92 HORVATH Matyas HUN SZOMBATHELY 28/9/1998 00836462
93 SELLS Alexander AUS 14/4/2000 00837706
94 BERG Mads DEN HFK HELLERUP 7/3/1998 00831651
95 CHICHEV Vladimer RUS FAVORIT VYBORG 1/12/1998 00834476
96 RIPAMONTI Davide ITA ASU UDINE 4/8/1999 00837401
97 SARVARI Merse HUN  VASAS 12/6/1999 00836059
98 VOLAK Samuel CZE DUKLA OLOMOUC 15/12/2000 00837900
99 MARCINIAK Jaroslaw POL ZERWIKAPTUR 28/7/2000 00837877
100 KATO Zoltan ROU CS SATU MARE 29/6/1998 00836119
101 KLIMOQV llya RUS NATIONAL TEAM 14/3/1998 00837817
102 SCAPINO Tommaso ITA CS IVREA 28/3/2000 00836977
103 NIKIEL Marcin POL PIAST GLIWICE 15/1/1998 00835317
104 LYAMZIN Artemiy RUS NATIONAL TEAM 27/6/1998 00837801
105 NIKOLIC Kosta SRB MK SILNI 23/4/1999 00834313
106 URBAN Karol POL MKS GRYF MIELEC 7/8/1998 00835257
107 JURECKA Jakub CZE SC PRAHA 5/1/1998 00833930
108 GAETANI Giulio ITA TOISE 24/7/2000 00835961
108 MESTYANEK Mate HUN BVSC 29/12/1999 00837956
110 LENARD Vince HUN  VASAS 28/4/1998 00836065
110 SZUCS Daniel HUN SZEKESFEHERVAR 1/2/2000 00837881
112 ZIMAN David ROU CS SATU MARE 21/3/2000 00837117
113 OPREA Mihail ROU LPS CRAIOVA 24/3/1998 00833977
113 RYSZKIEWICZ Artur POL MKS KUSY SZCZECIN 13/4/1999 00837458
115 KOURIL Jiri CZE DUKLA OLOMOUC 25/4/1998 00837898
115 PASHIKYAN Edgar RUS NATIONAL TEAM 22/4/1998 00837797
115 ZARANDOK Levente HUN SZEKESFEHERVAR 2/4/2000 00837882
118 ALONOQV llya RUS NATIONAL TEAM 20/8/1998 00836477
119 MAYORCHAK Nazar UKR LVIV 2/2/2000 00838065
120 MENTAL Karol POL GORNIK RADLIN 14/2/1999 00837911
121 HAUDER Sebastian POL GORNIK RADLIN 26/2/1999 00837912
121 HOSSZU Daniel HUN BHSE 2/6/2000 00837891
123 ALEXANDERSEN Nicolai DEN 16/8/1998 00834583
124 KRUGLOV Vladyslav UKR KHARKIV 16/8/2000 00838015
125 SIPOS Viktor HUN BVSC 23/8/1998 00836069
126 CSERI Soma HUN BALATON 8/9/2000 00838005
127 FRYC Szymon POL PALAC MLODZIEZY TAR 6/7/1998 00837501
128 LYMANSKYI Pavlo UKR KHARKIV 5/2/1998 00837982
129 SZEP Marton ROU CS SATU MARE 11/1/1998 00836118
130 KOSTYUK Danilo UKR KIEW 26/5/1999 00838033
131 BAZAVAN Dorin ROU CS UNEFS BUCURESTI 22/10/1998 00835891
132 ZBIERADA Bartlomiej POL PKSZ WARSAWA 8/3/2000 00837944
133 KISS Roland HUN  SZOLNOK SI 15/5/1998 00837909
134 KOVALENKO Vladyslav UKR UZHGOROD 30/5/1998 00836191
135 BIGEA Mihai ROU LPS CRAIOVA 25/1/2000 00837939
136 BALCAR Josef CZE TJ LOKOMOTIVA TEPLI 31/10/1998 00834908
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100 YEARS OF THE HUNGARIAN FENCING FEDERATION

1914 -2014

Cadet Circuit Gyor Cup, International Cadet Circiien Epee

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 162 fencers)

rank

137
138
138
140
140
140
143
143
145
146
147
147
149
149
149
149
153
154
154
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

name and first name

LOKAJ Vaclav
CWIELAG Tomasz
GUMEROV Mykyta
CARUGO River
SGUBBI Mattia
SVYSTIL Vitaliy
LUKATSKIY Yevgenyi
SHESTOPAL Dmytro
TOTH Marcell

PORS Gregor
DOGARU Andrei
DUNAJ Denis
BEDIN Costel
JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub
SZABO Karol
ZALESAK Adam
KONCZ Medard
CURDA Jakub
DICKSON Thomas
DILIBERTO Luca
LISIAK Jedrzej
NEMETH Gergo
GERSI Tomas
HORVATH Matyi
VAVRA Dan

MEGO Daniel

nat.

CZE
POL
UKR
ITA

ITA

UKR
UKR
UKR
HUN
SLO
ROU
SVK
ITA

SVK
SVK
SVK
HUN
CZE
GBR
ITA

POL
HUN
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK

Document engarde-escrime.com - 14.09.2014 17:35

club

USK PRAHA
MUSZKIETER GLIWICE
ZAPORIZHZHYA

FCCS
LVIV
KIEW

SZOLNOK SI

ASKM

LPS PETRACHE TRISCU
KS SNINA

SCHERMA TREVISO ASD
BSK BRATISLAVA
SLOVENSKY KORD

BSK BRATISLAVA
ANGELS VIVO SPORTEG
SC PRAHA

NEWCASTLE FC

AS MARCHESA TORINO

BALATON
AKADEMIA SERMU
SLOVENSKY KORD
SC PRAHA

BSK BRATISLAVA

d.o.b.

9/9/1998
13/2/1998
28/2/1999

1/2/2000
12/4/1998
26/9/1999
20/3/1998
6/10/1998

8/1/1998
19/7/2000
8/11/1999

9/3/1998
10/5/1999
21/9/1999
2/12/1998
20/2/1998
31/8/1999

6/8/1999
24/7/1998

24/12/1999
13/5/1999
23/6/1999

3/4/1999

18/9/1998
15/12/1999
4/4/1998

licence

00834912
00835275
00837984
00837943
00832858
00835308
00837995
00836490
00837910
00836108
00837119
00833524
00837015
00833521
00836013
00833522
00837922
00837895
00836410
00836588
00837504
00836079
00833523
00837931
00837896
00837854
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